
Team standings
Lacombe Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 THE BOYZ 2,810 67.0 105 209 336
2 OFF THE BREAK 2,789 66.5 105 197 336
3 8 BALLS 1 RACK 2,685 55.5 105 191 336
4 CHALK IS CHEAP 2,622 51.5 105 161 336
5 RACK & ROLL 2,571 46.5 105 152 336
6 OFF IN THE WOODS 2,500 28.0 105 98 336

Team players
Lacombe Pool League
8 BALLS 1 RACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

4 JASON MCKAY 9 626 72 53 1 0 0 1 14 1736 5
5 IAN MACKENZIE 9 518 60 43 0 1 0 0 9 1617 4.9

13 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 490 60 35 0 0 0 0 7 1674 5
18 JENN HUTCHINGAME 7 446 60 30 0 0 0 1 6 1526 4.9
24 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 525 76 27 0 0 0 0 4 1468 5

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 TERRY DAVIS 9 721 80 58 2 1 1 0 7 1700 5
3 MOHNISH SHARMA 7 57 8 3 0 0 0 0 2

15 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 607 77 41 0 1 1 0 5 1557 4.9
21 KELLY POPOW 7 553 76 32 0 0 0 2 4 1523 4.8
26 DWAYNE BEAMISH 7 336 49 19 0 1 0 0 4 1429 4
32 TAMMY BEAMISH 6 254 46 8 0 0 0 0 2 1263 3.9

OFF IN THE WOODS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 ROSS WILLINGTON 8 302 36 22 0 0 0 0 5 1680 5
22 SHAWN MACKENZIE 7 33 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 1612 4.8
27 DJ STOCKBURN 7 484 72 23 0 0 0 0 4 1422 3.9
29 JUDY WILLINGTON 7 528 80 21 0 0 0 0 3 1451 4
30 JEREMY FAULAKENHAN 6 339 56 13 0 0 0 0 2 1405 3.5
31 DAVID WELLS 6 464 84 17 0 0 0 0 3 1299 3.8

OFF THE BREAK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 8 268 32 21 0 1 1 0 5 1751 4.6
6 DON RADU 9 475 56 35 1 0 0 0 7 1668 4.3
7 CALLIE SAUER 8 472 56 33 1 0 0 0 5 1637 5
9 SANDRA OLSON 8 604 72 44 0 2 1 0 7 1645 4

12 DOUG HALBERG 8 393 48 30 0 1 0 0 7 1594 4.5
14 ETHAN BRANDSMA 8 286 36 20 0 0 0 0 7 1513 3.2
25 JOANNE BERG 7 247 36 14 0 0 0 0 4 1571 5

RACK & ROLL

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 ROSS WILLINGTON 8 30 4 1 0 0 0 0 5 1680 5
5 JVL TEST 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 JIM WHITTAKER 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1653 3.6
8 BOB BLACKWELL 8 522 62 42 0 0 0 0 8 1667 4.6

17 EVELYN BROOKS 8 394 52 24 0 0 0 1 7 1528 4.5
20 SHANNON LAGARDE 7 426 58 24 0 1 1 0 5 1461 4.5
22 SHAWN MACKENZIE 7 256 36 15 0 0 0 0 3 1612 4.8
23 JUDI WHITTAKER 7 396 56 23 0 1 1 0 4 1427 4.4
28 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 7 453 68 23 0 0 0 0 3 1526 4.6
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Team players
Lacombe Pool League
THE BOYZ

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 SAM MINDE 9 542 60 47 0 0 0 0 11 1677 4
2 CHRIS MINDE 9 542 60 46 0 1 1 0 8 1704 5
4 PAUL WARD 7 141 20 7 0 0 0 0 2

10 COLLIN WARD 8 363 44 28 0 0 2 0 6 1698 3.3
11 TREVOR SADDLEBACK 8 626 76 47 0 0 0 0 8 1649 5
16 NEIL LITTLECHILD 8 126 16 10 0 0 0 0 4
19 DEZMONE ROWAN 7 442 60 24 0 0 0 0 3 1493 4

Player standings
Lacombe Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 SAM MINDE 9 542 60 47 0 0 11 0
2 CHRIS MINDE 9 542 60 46 0 1 8 1
3 TERRY DAVIS 9 721 80 58 2 1 7 1
4 JASON MCKAY 9 626 72 53 1 0 14 0
5 IAN MACKENZIE 9 518 60 43 0 1 9 0
6 DON RADU 9 475 56 35 1 0 7 0
7 CALLIE SAUER 8 472 56 33 1 0 5 0
8 BOB BLACKWELL 8 522 62 42 0 0 8 0
9 SANDRA OLSON 8 604 72 44 0 2 7 1

10 COLLIN WARD 8 363 44 28 0 0 6 2
11 TREVOR SADDLEBACK 8 626 76 47 0 0 8 0
12 DOUG HALBERG 8 393 48 30 0 1 7 0
13 KEVIN MCGARVA 8 490 60 35 0 0 7 0
14 ETHAN BRANDSMA 8 286 36 20 0 0 7 0
15 ALVIN SAHLIN 8 607 77 41 0 1 5 1
16 NEIL LITTLECHILD 8 126 16 10 0 0 4 0
17 EVELYN BROOKS 8 394 52 24 0 0 7 0
18 JENN HUTCHINGAME 7 446 60 30 0 0 6 0
19 DEZMONE ROWAN 7 442 60 24 0 0 3 0
20 SHANNON LAGARDE 7 426 58 24 0 1 5 1
21 KELLY POPOW 7 553 76 32 0 0 4 0
22 SHAWN MACKENZIE 7 289 40 17 0 0 3 0
23 JUDI WHITTAKER 7 396 56 23 0 1 4 1
24 CHRIS HUTCHINGAME 7 525 76 27 0 0 4 0
25 JOANNE BERG 7 247 36 14 0 0 4 0
26 DWAYNE BEAMISH 7 336 49 19 0 1 4 0
27 DJ STOCKBURN 7 484 72 23 0 0 4 0
28 LORRAINE CHARBONEAU 7 453 68 23 0 0 3 0
29 JUDY WILLINGTON 7 528 80 21 0 0 3 0
30 JEREMY FAULAKENHAN 6 339 56 13 0 0 2 0
31 DAVID WELLS 6 464 84 17 0 0 3 0
32 TAMMY BEAMISH 6 254 46 8 0 0 2 0

1 KEITH TICHKOWSKY S 8 268 32 21 0 1 5 1
2 ROSS WILLINGTON S 8 332 40 23 0 0 5 0
3 MOHNISH SHARMA S 7 57 8 3 0 0 2 0
4 PAUL WARD S 7 141 20 7 0 0 2 0
5 JVL TEST S 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 JIM WHITTAKER S 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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